
C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM125

02/06/2025I.Agar

WEIGHT: 

A4
SHEET 1 OF 23SCALE: 1:25

DESCRIPTION:

DATESIGNATURENAME

DRAWN

Product code:UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship Skiff



 6454 

 7
08

0 

 4
08

0 

 R1500  R
15

00
 

 R1500 

 R1500 

 R1500 

 R1500  R
15

00
 

 R
15

00
  R

10
00

 

 R1000 

 R1000 

 R1000 

 1500 

 1
00

0 

 1
50

0 

 1500 

 1500 

 1500 

 1
50

0 

 1500 

 1
00

0 

 1500 

 3454 

Safety area

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM125

02/06/2025I.Agar

WEIGHT: 

A4
SHEET 2 OF 23SCALE: 1:40

DESCRIPTION:

DATESIGNATURENAME

DRAWN

Product code:UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship Skiff



 6454 

 7
08

0 

 1
08

0 
 8

50
 

 8
07

 
 8

50
 

 7
36

 

 5
7 

 5
7 

 850  546 

 850  850 

 1648 

 1157 

A

B C D

E F G

H I

J K

Depth of foundation: 600mm

Foundation

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM125

02/06/2025I.Agar

WEIGHT: 

A4
SHEET 3 OF 23SCALE: 1:40

DESCRIPTION:

DATESIGNATURENAME

DRAWN

Product code:UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship Skiff



 3454 

 6
00

 

 3
00

 

 300 

 4080 

 5
0 

 3
00

 

 3
26

0 

 5
50

 

 9
50

 

B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

C

Playship Skiff

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Product code:

DRAWN

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: 1:40 SHEET 4 OF 23

A4
WEIGHT: 

I.Agar 02/06/2025

MM125



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11
17

12

13

14

16

15

18

19

19
28

29

20

21

32

22

23

25

26

24

27

27

31

30

B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

C

Playship Skiff

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Product code:

DRAWN

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: 1:50 SHEET 5 OF 23

A4
WEIGHT: 

I.Agar 02/06/2025

MM125



ITEM NO. DescriptionENG

Q
TY

.

1 Post 2100 MM125 A 1
2 Post 1840 MM125 B 1
3 Post 2100 MM125 C with post 1100 Post C1 1
4 Post 1840 MM125 D 1
5 Post 1840 MM125 E 1
6 Post 1840 MM125 F 1
7 Post 1840 MM125 G 1
8 Post 1500 MM125 H 1
9 Post 1500 MM125 I 1
10 Post 1500 MM125 J 1
11 Post 2550 MM125 K 1
12 MM125 platform 1 1
13 MM125 platform 2 1
14 MM125 platform 3 1
15 MM125 Stair 5 steps 1
16 H550 Stair 3 steps 1
17 MM125 triangle platform 1
18 MM125 balcony 1
19 Slide side panel block 2
20 Panel with fish 650mm, holes 100 1
21 Panel with fish 650mm, holes 85, next holes 475 1
22 Counter panel with waves 1
23 Upward curved panel, holes 70 1
24 Small flag 1
25 Big flag 1
26 Captain wheel big 1
27 Long eye 2
28 Slide h950 1
29 Slide h550 1
30 Skiff front panel with anchor 1
31 Skiff front panel with ships 1
32 Panel phases of the moon 1

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM125

02/06/2025I.Agar

WEIGHT: 

A4
SHEET 6 OF 23SCALE: 1:50

DESCRIPTION:

DATESIGNATURENAME

DRAWN

Product code:UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship Skiff



M6 Nut cover
5,5x50 DIN7504-K

M6 Nut cover cap

Wood profile post groundfixing

Woodscrew 6 x 60

Wood profile post gap and 
groundfixing assembly

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM125

02/06/2025I.Agar

WEIGHT: 

A4
SHEET 7 OF 23SCALE: 1:6

DESCRIPTION:

DATESIGNATURENAME

DRAWN

Product code:UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship Skiff



6 x 60 Woodscrew6 x 60 Woodscrew

Aluminium post filling for post capAluminium post filling for post cap

Aluminium post filling for post capAluminium post filling for post cap

Aluminium profile post cap for groundfixing

6 x 60 Woodscrew6 x 60 Woodscrew

Post

Profile post cap

M10x100 bolt DIN603M10x100 bolt DIN603

M12 Nut cover

M10 Washer DIN9054

M10 Nut DIN985
M12 Nut cover cap

Aluminium profile post groundfixing

Aluminium profile post gap and 
tube groundfixing assembly

Step 1

Step 2

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM125

02/06/2025I.Agar

WEIGHT: 

A4
SHEET 8 OF 23SCALE: 1:10

DESCRIPTION:

DATESIGNATURENAME

DRAWN

Product code:UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship Skiff



A

DETAIL A
SCALE 1 : 16

M10x60 bolt DIN603M10x60 bolt DIN603

6 x 90 Woodscrew6 x 90 Woodscrew6 x 90 Woodscrew6 x 90 Woodscrew

M12 Nut cover
M10 Washer DIN9054

M10 Nut DIN985
M12 Nut cover cap

M10 domed cap nut DIN986

M10x100 bolt DIN603

Platform to post assembly

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM125

02/06/2025I.Agar

WEIGHT: 

A4
SHEET 9 OF 23SCALE: 1:50

DESCRIPTION:

DATESIGNATURENAME

DRAWN

Product code:UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship Skiff



1 4

55

33
33

Post

platform 1

platform 2

2

connecting two platforms

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER
1 bolt DIN603 M10x100
2 domed cap nut DIN986 M10
3 bolt DIN603 M10x60
4 nut DIN985 M10
5 Woodscrew 6 x 90

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM125

02/06/2025I.Agar

WEIGHT: 

A4
SHEET 10 OF 23SCALE: 1:15

DESCRIPTION:

DATESIGNATURENAME

DRAWN

Product code:UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship Skiff



A

DETAIL A

SCALE 1 : 5

Profile post cap for extension

6 x 50 Woodscrew6 x 50 Woodscrew

B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

C

Playship Skiff

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Product code:

DRAWN

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: 1:25 SHEET 11 OF 23

A4
WEIGHT: 

I.Agar 02/06/2025

MM125



B

DETAIL B

SCALE 1 : 8

M12 Nut cover
M10 Washer DIN9054

M10x110 bolt DIN931

M12 Nut cover cap

Aluminium post extension connectorAluminium post extension connectorAluminium post extension connector

M12 Nut cover
M10 Washer DIN9054

M10 Nut DIN985

M12 Nut cover capB

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

C

Playship Skiff

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Product code:

DRAWN

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: 1:25 SHEET 12 OF 23

A4
WEIGHT: 

I.Agar 02/06/2025

MM125



Wheel washer for profile post
Wheel washer for distance

Wheel washer for spring

M8 Nut cover cap
M8 Nut DIN985
M8 Nut cover

Big captain wheel with cut

spring for wheel
Wheel washer for spring

M8x150 bolt DIN 603

M12 Nut cover

6 x 60 Woodscrew

M10 Washer DIN9054
M10 Nut DIN985
M12 Nut cover cap

M10x120 bolt DIN603

MM120V Flag

M10x120 bolt DIN603
Profile post cap

Al post: 6x60 woodscrew

B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

C

Playship Skiff

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

DRAWN

APPV'D

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

MATERIAL:

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: 1:15 SHEET 13 OF 23

A4wood, metal, plastic
WEIGHT: 

I.Agar 02/06/2025

MM125



M10x35 bolt DIN603M10x35 bolt DIN603

M10x100 bolt DIN603M10x100 bolt DIN603

M12 Nut cover
M10 Washer DIN9054

M10 Nut DIN985

M12 Nut cover cap

M12 Nut cover
M10 Washer DIN9054
M10 Nut DIN985
M12 Nut cover cap

Küljenurk 90° roostevabaKüljenurk 90° roostevaba

Panel to post assembly

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM125

02/06/2025I.Agar

WEIGHT: 

A4
SHEET 14 OF 23SCALE: 1:12

DESCRIPTION:

DATESIGNATURENAME

DRAWN

Product code:UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship Skiff



Platform

Post

Panel
Outside

 7
0 

 8
5  1
00

 

 5
00

 

The panel must be installed on the post as shown in the picture!!!

Explanation of the `lower hole` behind the panel name:

Panel to post assembly

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM125

02/06/2025I.Agar

WEIGHT: 

A4
SHEET 15 OF 23SCALE: 1:10

DESCRIPTION:

DATESIGNATURENAME

DRAWN

Product code:UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship Skiff



M10x60 bolt DIN603

M12 Nut cover
M10 Washer DIN9054

M10 Nut DIN985

M12 Nut cover cap

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM125

02/06/2025I.Agar

WEIGHT: 

A4
SHEET 16 OF 23SCALE: 1:7

DESCRIPTION:

DATESIGNATURENAME

DRAWN

Product code:UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship Skiff



M10 domed cap nut DIN986

M10x30 bolt DIN603

L-shape groundfixing

6 x 90 Woodscrew

Fixing to post:
M10x120 DIN603 +locknut+ nutcovers

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM125

02/06/2025I.Agar

WEIGHT: 

A4
SHEET 17 OF 23SCALE: 1:10

DESCRIPTION:

DATESIGNATURENAME

DRAWN

Product code:UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship Skiff



 125 

M12 Nut cover cap
M10 Nut DIN985

M10 Washer DIN9054
M12 Nut cover

M12 Nut cover cap
M10x50 bolt DIN933
M10 Washer DIN9054

M12 Nut cover

Slide guardrail 500mm

Roostevaba ümarpea DIN9112

M10x35 bolt DIN603

M8x45 bolt DIN603
M8 Nut cover

M8 Nut DIN985
M8 Nut cover cap

M10x35 bolt DIN603

M10x100 bolt DIN603

M12 Nut cover
M10 Washer DIN9054

M10 Nut DIN985
M12 Nut cover cap

M6x35 DIN7991

M12 Nut cover
M10 Washer DIN9054

M10 Nut DIN985
M12 Nut cover cap

B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

C

Playship Skiff

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Product code:

DRAWN

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: 1:12 SHEET 18 OF 23

A4
WEIGHT: 

I.Agar 02/06/2025

MM125



A

B

In the case of plastic
slide, these bolts are
M10x60 DIN603

In the case of plastic
slide, these bolts are
M10x60 DIN603

DETAIL A
SCALE 1 : 8

M12 Nut cover
M10 Washer DIN9054
M10 Nut DIN985
M12 Nut cover cap

Slide corner 58x30 for bolt

M8x16 DIN7380

M10x50 bolt DIN603M10x50 bolt DIN603

DETAIL B
SCALE 1 : 10

M8 Nut cover
M8 Nut DIN985

M8 Nut cover cap

M8x30 bolt DIN603

M8x50 bolt DIN933M8x50 bolt DIN933

M8 Nut DIN985

M8x45 bolt DIN603M8x45 bolt DIN603

Slide to platform assembly

B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

C

Playship Skiff

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Product code:

DRAWN

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: 1:14 SHEET 19 OF 23

A4
WEIGHT: 

I.Agar 02/06/2025

MM125



4

5 3 6

10
101010

8

9

8

88

8

99

9988

10

9

2

1

7

11

Balcony foor to platform screws: 
4,5x50 woodscrew

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER
1 balcony metal, lower
2 balcony metal, upper
3 balcony panel front
4 balcony side panel, bigger
5 balcony side panel, smaller
6 balcony corner
7 balcony floor panel
8 metal screw DIN 7380 M6x35
9 bolt DIN603 M8x50
10 M8 safety nut
11 bolt DIN603 M8x70

B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

C

Playship Skiff

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Product code:

DRAWN

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: 1:8 SHEET 20 OF 23

A4
WEIGHT: 

I.Agar 02/06/2025

MM125



99

101010

111111

10

101010
7

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER
7 balcony floor panel
9 bolt DIN603 M8x50
10 M8 safety nut
11 bolt DIN603 M8x70

B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

C

Playship Skiff

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Product code:

DRAWN

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: 1:8 SHEET 21 OF 23

A4
WEIGHT: 

I.Agar 02/06/2025

MM125



M8x40 DIN7991

Plastic corner

B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

C

Playship Skiff

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Product code:

DRAWN

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: 1:8 SHEET 22 OF 23

A4
WEIGHT: 

I.Agar 02/06/2025

MM125



Triangle platform to post fixings:
M10x100 DIN603 bolts+ locknut+nutcaps

Construction screw M10x60

B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

C

Playship Skiff

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Product code:

DRAWN

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: 1:8 SHEET 23 OF 23

A4
WEIGHT: 

I.Agar 02/06/2025

MM125


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2
	Drawing View2

	Sheet3
	Drawing View3

	Sheet4
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5

	Sheet5
	Drawing View6

	Sheet6
	Sheet7
	Drawing View7

	Sheet8
	Drawing View8
	Drawing View9

	Sheet9
	Drawing View10
	Detail View A (1 : 16)

	Sheet10
	Drawing View12

	Sheet11
	Drawing View13
	Detail View A (1 : 5)

	Sheet12
	Drawing View15
	Detail View B (1 : 8)

	Sheet13
	Drawing View17

	Sheet14
	Drawing View18

	Sheet15
	Drawing View19
	Drawing View20

	Sheet16
	Drawing View21

	Sheet17
	Drawing View22

	Sheet18
	Drawing View23

	Sheet19
	Drawing View24
	Detail View A (1 : 8)
	Detail View B (1 : 10)

	Sheet20
	Drawing View27

	Sheet21
	Drawing View28

	Sheet22
	Drawing View29

	Sheet23
	Drawing View30


